
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

272 
250 
293 
214 
211 
203 
222 
271 
219 
216 
225 
210 
298 
236 

Name 

Iko Segret 
Max Dexter 
Matteo Quintarelli 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Adam Al Azhari 
Zack Scoular 
Arien Shirodkar 
Federico Al Rifai 
James Swindells 
Sebastian Murray 
Danny Shields 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Ayden Rifaie 
Davide Galmozzi 

Best Tm 

40.505 
40.519 
40.570 
40.642 
40.727 
40.751 
40.845 
40.897 
40.937 
40.938 
40.977 
41.024 
41.170 
41.260 

Laps 

8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
9 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Diff 

0.014 
0.065 
0.137 
0.222 
0.246 
0.340 
0.392 
0.432 
0.433 
0.472 
0.519 
0.665 
0.755 

Gap 

0.014 
0.051 
0.072 
0.085 
0.024 
0.094 
0.052 
0.040 
0.001 
0.039 
0.047 
0.146 
0.090 

Last Tm 

40.581 
40.519 
40.570 
40.697 
40.866 
40.778 
40.863 
41.025 
41.034 
40.948 
41.375 
41.326 
42.283 
41.600 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 10/04/2021 9:21:24 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME SERIES UAE - ROUND 7 2020/2021 

Junior 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:41:43 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/04/2021 14:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 
214 
293 
272 
203 
250 
271 
211 
222 
298 
225 
216 
219 
210 
236 

Name 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Matteo Quintarelli 
Iko Segret 
Zack Scoular 
Max Dexter 
Federico Al Rifai 
Adam Al Azhari 
Arien Shirodkar 
Ayden Rifaie 
Danny Shields 
Sebastian Murray 
James Swindells 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Davide Galmozzi 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

6 
2 

Diff 

0.323 
0.445 
1.449 
1.656 
2.554 
4.715 
7.134 
8.094 
8.798 
9.479 

12.174 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.323 
0.122 
1.004 
0.207 
0.898 
2.161 
2.419 
0.960 
0.704 
0.681 
2.695 

7 Laps 
4 Laps 

Best Tm 
40.665 
40.695 
40.647 
40.773 
40.744 
40.750 
40.777 
40.767 
41.058 
40.821 
40.788 
40.970 
41.539 
42.973 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 216,219,222 & 225 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 10/04/2021 9:21:44 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.323 

Avg. Speed 

68.722 

Best Lap Tm 

40.647 

Best Speed 

77.585 

Best Lap by 

272 - Iko Segret 

 

IAME SERIES UAE - ROUND 7 2020/2021 

Junior 

Heat 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:37:48 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/04/2021 15:35 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
272 
293 
203 
271 
250 
211 
222 
219 
225 
210 
214 
236 
298 
216 

Name 
Iko Segret 
Matteo Quintarelli 
Zack Scoular 
Federico Al Rifai 
Max Dexter 
Adam Al Azhari 
Arien Shirodkar 
James Swindells 
Danny Shields 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Davide Galmozzi 
Ayden Rifaie 
Sebastian Murray 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

Diff 

0.294 
1.799 
2.352 
3.278 
5.439 
6.142 
6.217 
6.513 
7.680 
7.963 

11.774 
27.023 
27.157 

Gap 

0.294 
1.505 
0.553 
0.926 
2.161 
0.703 
0.075 
0.296 
1.167 
0.283 
3.811 

15.249 
0.134 

Best Tm 
40.598 
40.604 
40.712 
40.705 
40.602 
40.973 
40.852 
40.929 
40.887 
40.774 
40.637 
41.114 
41.095 
40.884 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No. 214,216 & 298 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 
Kart No. 216 - 10 Seconds Penalty - Causing A Collision 
Kart No. 214 & 271 - Verbal Warning - Leaving Parc Ferme without Scrutineers Permission 

Printed: 10/04/2021 9:21:57 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.294 

Avg. Speed 

74.821 

Best Lap Tm 

40.598 

Best Speed 

77.679 

Best Lap by 

272 - Iko Segret 

 

IAME SERIES UAE - ROUND 7 2020/2021 

Junior 

Pre-Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 16:52:30 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/04/2021 16:50 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
293 
250 
214 
272 
271 
203 
211 
216 
222 
225 
210 
219 
298 
236 

Name 
Matteo Quintarelli 
Max Dexter 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Iko Segret 
Federico Al Rifai 
Zack Scoular 
Adam Al Azhari 
Sebastian Murray 
Arien Shirodkar 
Danny Shields 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
James Swindells 
Ayden Rifaie 
Davide Galmozzi 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 

Diff 

2.581 
2.636 
2.948 
4.991 
3.086 
9.873 

10.378 
10.786 
11.769 
13.456 
17.676 
18.819 
20.441 

Gap 

2.581 
0.055 
0.312 
1.905 
0.138 
4.882 
0.505 
0.408 
0.983 
1.687 
4.220 
1.143 
1.622 

Best Tm 
40.754 
40.741 
40.518 
40.668 
40.781 
40.754 
41.103 
40.885 
41.094 
41.105 
41.181 
41.066 
41.130 
41.667 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No. 219 & 298 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 
Kart No. 203 - 1 Place penalty - Causing a Collision 

Printed: 10/04/2021 9:22:11 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

2.581 

Avg. Speed 

71.273 

Best Lap Tm 

40.518 

Best Speed 

77.832 

Best Lap by 

214 - Keanu Al Azhari 

 

IAME SERIES UAE - ROUND 7 2020/2021 

Junior 

Final 

Race (18 Laps) started at 18:52:51 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/04/2021 18:50 


